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Women / 5 / 10E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daphanie Hsieh402
Airborne

9.450 9.650 9.3759.825 38.300
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Mailan Rufino403
Airborne

9.500 9.475 9.1759.325 37.475
1 4T 6 3T 2 

2 

Juliette Gosselin407
CGA

9.200 9.550 9.3759.300 37.425
6T 2T 7T 1T 3 

3 

Maia Lee408
Edge

9.325 9.350 8.9009.500 37.075
4 9 3T 6 4 

4 

Yuval Mazor416
West Valley

9.475 9.475 9.0508.875 36.875
2 4T 13 5 5 

5 

Leona Hoshino401
Airborne

9.175 9.425 8.7509.300 36.650
8 6 7T 8T 6 

6 

Nikita Mittal405
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.550 8.7759.100 36.625
6T 2T 11T 7 7 

7 

Zoe Kelemen406
Bayshore Elite

8.750 8.975 9.1759.500 36.400
14T 14 3T 3T 8 

8 

Anna Dooley411
Peninsula

8.825 9.125 8.4509.625 36.025
12T 11 2 13 9 

9 

Mikaela Sendino410
Gymtowne

9.150 9.050 8.4759.100 35.775
9 13 11T 12 10T

10T

Natalie Muse409
Galaxy

9.025 8.875 8.7509.125 35.775
11 15 10 8T 10T

10T

Bella Bradford415
V-Force Elite

9.250 9.075 7.8509.150 35.325
5 12 9 16 12 

12 

Isabella Durda404
All Star

8.825 9.325 8.5758.550 35.275
12T 10 14 11 13 

13 

Annika Cole414
Tumble  Time

9.100 9.375 8.3008.400 35.175
10 8 15 15 14 

14 

Sofia Lendahl413
Technique

8.750 9.400 8.3758.050 34.575
14T 7 16 14 15 

15 

Reese Henderson412
Rodina

8.575 7.850 8.7259.350 34.500
16 16 5 10 16 

16 
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